11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 16 Zenski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
08/04/2023 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04  AquaPro 4:21.13 742
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:36.74 32.65 250m: 2:42.38 32.51 350m: 3:48.51 32.73
100m:  1:04.09 33.30 200m: 2:09.87 33.13 300m: 3:15.78 33.40 400m: 4:21.13 32.62
COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:29.27 677
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:38.18 33.78 250m: 2:46.78 34.11 350m: 3:55.53 34.15
100m: 1:04.40 33.86 200m: 2:12.67 34.49 300m: 3:21.38 34.60 400m:  4:29.27 33.74
CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 4:37.40 619
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:39.88 33.73 250m: 2:50.24 34.70 350m: 4:01.79 35.45
100m: 1:06.15 34.54 200m: 2:15.54 35.66 300m: 3:26.34 36.10 400m: 4:37.40 35.61
KRISKA, Ena 07  11. April 4:39.73 604
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:41.52 36.31 250m: 2:53.30 36.67 350m: 4:05.67 36.84
100m: 1:05.21 33.36 200m: 2:16.63 35.11 300m: 3:28.83 35.53 400m: 4:39.73 34.06
HUREMOVIC, Aisa 06 GKVS Sarajevo 4:40.29 600
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:42.55 35.12 250m: 2:54.16 35.29 350m: 4:05.38 34.62
100m: 1:07.43 34.99 200m: 2:18.87 36.32 300m: 3:30.76 36.60 400m: 4:40.29 34.91
INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 ADRIA 4:41.45 593
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:44.17 36.52 250m: 2:56.41 36.64 350m: 4:07.41 35.77
100m: 1:07.65 35.03 200m: 2:19.77 35.60 300m: 3:31.64 35.23 400m: 4:41.45 34.04
MC ELROY, Niamh Patricia 06 ADRIA 4:4855 550
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:44.83 35.84 250m: 2:58.07 36.43 350m: 4:11.76 36.32
100m: 1:08.99 36.02 200m: 2:21.64 36.81 300m: 3:35.44 37.37 400m: 4:48.55 36.79
MARKOVIC, Iva 06 NoviSad 4:53.01 525
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:45.52 37.77 250m: 3:01.11 38.64 350m: 4:18.28 39.00
100m: 1:07.75 35.14 200m: 2:22.47 36.95 300m: 3:39.28 38.17 400m: 4:53.01 34.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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